- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B82310000058
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
LEFT FRONT DOOR
 Code: 810/810+965/810+Z04+970;
1
10 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT FRONT DOOR
 Code: 810/810+965/810+Z04+970;
1
20 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER FASTENING, LEFT
3
20 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER FASTENING, RIGHT
3
50 A 204 820 59 02 SPEAKER
LEFT FRONT DOOR,MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 810;
1
50 A 204 820 59 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT FRONT DOOR,MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 810;
1
Vehicle WDDHF5KB1EA877973 (D04) E 350 Sedan
Color 149 - POLARWEISS - UNILACK Equipment 115 - KUNSTLEDER - BEIGE
FIN: WDD2120591A877973 Assortment class PC
Group 82 Electrical system Sub-group 310 Speaker
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
60 A 001 990 04 56 WASHER NUT
SPEAKER FASTENING, LEFT
 Code: 810;
2
60 A 001 990 04 56 WASHER NUT
SPEAKER FASTENING, RIGHT
 Code: 810;
2
80 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
IN MIRROR TRIANGLE,LEFT
 Code: 810+-811;
1
80 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
IN MIRROR TRIANGLE,RIGHT
 Code: 810+-811;
1
100 A 172 820 07 02 SPEAKER
IN INSTRUMENT PANEL
 Code: (810+(348/350/06U/359)/810+Z04+970)+(803/804/805);
1
110 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
LOUDSPEAKER TO INSTRUMENT PANEL
 Code: 348/350/06U/810/811/970/974/975;
2
150 A 246 820 01 02
SPEAKER
LEFT REAR DOOR
 Code: 810;
1
150 A 246 820 01 02
SPEAKER
RIGHT REAR DOOR
 Code: 810;
1
160 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER FASTENING, LEFT
3
160 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER FASTENING, RIGHT
3
170 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
LEFT REAR DOOR,TWEETER
 Code: 810;
1
170 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT REAR DOOR,TWEETER
 Code: 810;
1
200 A 204 820 58 02 SPEAKER
IN LEFT PARCEL SHELF
 Code: 810;
1
250 A 212 820 35 02 SPEAKER
IN RIGHT PARCEL SHELF
 Code: 810;
1
260 A 212 545 21 40 BRACKET
LOUDSPEAKER TO HAT TRAY
 Code: 810;
1
270 A 010 990 06 04 FILLISTER HEAD SCREW
LOUDSPEAKER TO BRACKET
 Code: 810;
4
900 A 220 545 52 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
SPEAKER IN RIGHT REAR SHELF H4/17; 6-PIN SLK2.8
1
905 A 210 545 63 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
FRONT DOOR SPEAKER H4/64, H4/82, H4/65, H4/83; 2-PIN JPT
1
910 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
FRONT DOOR SPEAKER H4/72, H4/73; 2-PIN MQS
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
915 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
FRONT DOOR SPEAKER H4/33, H4/68, H4/34, H4/69; 2-PIN MQS
1
920 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
REAR DOOR SPEAKER H4/35, H4/36; 2-PIN MQS
1
925 A 210 545 63 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
REAR DOOR SPEAKER H4/84, H4/85; 2-PIN JPT
1
930 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
BLACK CENTERFILL SPEAKER H4/27*SOU; 2-PIN MQS
 Code: 810;
1
935 A 025 545 27 26 COUPLING, MECHANICAL
SPEAKER IN LEFT REAR SHELF H4/54; 2-PIN MQS
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG